NEW!
817
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
PNEUM
ATICS & FITTINGS
14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
PNEUMATIC DAMPER ACTUATORS

PNEUMATIC DAMPER ACTUATORS
MP918A, MP918B, MP920B SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAMPER “A” AND “B” DIMENSIONS
MAXIMUM DAMPER RATING FOR "B" DIMENSIONS - in (cm)
NET FORCE EXERTED AND STROKE
Vertical Blade Horizontal Blade
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MP918A1024 Damper actuator with 10 psi span positioner, includes mounting bracket and crank arm
MP918A1057 Damper actuator with 10 psi span positioner, includes internal NC mounting bracket
MP918A1081 Damper actuator with 10 psi span positioner, includes internal NO mounting bracket
MP918B1006 Damper actuator 3-13 psi spring range, includes external mounting bracket and crank arm
MP918B1014 Damper actuator 3-13 psi spring range, includes internal NC mounting bracket
MP918B1022 Damper actuator 3-13 psi spring range, includes internal NO mounting bracket
MP918B1030 Damper actuator 3-13 psi spring range, does not include mounting bracket
MP918B1048 Damper actuator 5-10 psi spring range, includes external mounting bracket and crank arm
MP918B1063 Damper actuator 3-7 psi spring range, includes external mounting bracket
MP918B1071 Damper actuator 3-7 psi spring range, includes internal NC mounting bracket
MP918B1089 Damper actuator 8-13 psi spring range, includes external mounting bracket and crank arm
MP918B1097 Damper actuator 8-13 psi spring range, includes internal NC mounting bracket
MP918B1105 Damper actuator 8-13 psi spring range, includes internal NO mounting bracket
MP918B1113 Damper actuator 8-13 psi spring range, does not include bracket
MP918B1196 Damper actuator 8-13 psi spring range, includes external trunnion mounting bracket
MP920B1002 Damper actuator 7-13 psi spring range, 6" stroke
 ACCESSORIES
14004345-001 Positive positioner kit for MP920 damper actuator